	Student/Teaching Dates/ # of classes 
	# of
req’d classes
	Email
	School
	Yr
	CITI
done
	# of
classes

teaching

	*1.Azab, Ray
2/5 (1), 2/8 (2), 2/25 (3), 2/26 (2)
	8
	azabr@slu.edu
	SLU
	4th 
	Y
	8

	Baker, Marrissa 

1/17, 2/8, 2/13 
	2
	bakerma@wusm.wustl.edu
	WU
	1st
	Y
	3

	Beatty, Kate
2/25, 2/26
	2   1
	k_beatty04@yahoo.com
	SPH
	M
	Y
	2

	*Beuer, Chris

1/23 (2), 1/24 (2), 2/4 (2), 3/3 (2),  3/4 (2), 3/12 (2)
	8
	beuerc@SLU.EDU
	SLU
	4th
	Y
	12

	Beverlin, Erica
1/28 (1),  3/5 (1)
	2  1
	ebeverli@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	*Chaudhry, Sofia

1/15 (1), 2/4 (1), 2/8(2), 3/13 (4)
	8
	chaudhs@slu.edu
	SLU
	4th
	Y
	8

	Chin, Dayna
2/20 (2)
	2
	dchin@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	Cho, Maureen
2/20 (2)
	2
	maureenyycho@gmail.com
mcho3@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	*Crum, Todd
1/28 (1), 2/8 (1), 2/12 (3), 2/13 (3)
	8
	toddcr@gmail.com
	SLU
	4th
	Y
	8

	10. Cuttle, Lisa
1/17, 1/28, 2/26
	2
	acuttle@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	3

	D’Orazio, Jaclyn
1/28 (2)
	2
	jdorazio@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	*Dodt, Stacy
1/16 (3), 3/12 (1)
	4
	azdodt@gmail.com  
	SLU
	4th
	Y
	4

	Farhat, Alex
2/21, 3/5 
	2
	afarhat@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	*Fortenko, Olga

1/15 (1), 2/5 (1), 2/8 (2), 2/25 (3), 2/26 (2)
	8
	fortenko@slu.edu  
	SLU
	4th
	Y
	9

	*Garber, Nicole
1/15 (1), 1/23 (3), 
1/24 (3), 2/4 (absent)
	8
	garbern@slu.edu
	SLU
	4th
	Y
	7

	Gilmore, Cameron
2/12 (2), 2/13 
	2
	cgilmor3@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	*Gomes, Amanda

1/23 (2), 1/24 (2), 2/4 (2), 3/3 (2),  3/4 (2), 3/12 (2)
	8
	gomesam@slu.edu
	SLU
	4th
	Y
	12

	Hawley, Katie
3/10 (1), 3/11 (2)
	2
	khawley2@slu.edu
	SPH
	M
	Y
	3

	Hawkins, Eddy
3/11 (2)
	2
	hawkinse@msnotes.wustl.edu
	WU
	2nd
	Y
	2

	20. Harrison, Mary Beth
1/17 (1), 2/26 (1)


	2
	marybeth.harrison@gmail.com
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	Hickey, Renee
2/13 (2)
	2
	rhickey1@slu.edu
	SLU
	2nd
	Y
	2

	Higham-Kessler, James
2/4 (1), 2/5 (1)
	2
	kesslerj@msnotes.wustl.edu
	WU
	2nd
	Y
	2

	Jaggers, Jackie

1/15 (2), 2/5 (1)
	2
	jaggersj@wusm.wustl.edu
	WU
	1st
	Y
	3

	Jagwani, Shana
2/12 (2)
	2
	shana.jagwani@gmail.com
	SLU
	2nd
	Y
	2

	*Jagwani, Sonya
2/5 (2), 2/12 (3),  3/12 (1), 3/7(2), 3/11(3)
2/22 (2) snowday
3/5 (1)
	8
	jagwanis@slu.edu
	SLU
	4th
	Y
	8

	Jasim MD, Sina
3/12 (2)
	2
	sjasim@slu.edu
	SPH
	M
	Y
	2

	Junge, Travis

1/17, 1/28, 2/26 
	2
	jungetj@gmail.com
	SLU
	1st 
	Y
	3

	Kulkarni, Mukti
1/16, 2/13
	2
	kulkarnim@wusm.wustl.edu
	WU
	1st
	Y
	2

	Lebovitz, Jonathon
1/28,  2/25
	2
	jlebovit@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	30. Le, Duy
2/21, 3/10
	1
	dle4@slu.edu
	SLU
	2nd
	Y
	1

	Lee, Rebecca
2/21, 3/10
	1
	rlee17@slu.edu
	SLU
	2nd
	Y
	1

	Lusardi, Jon
1/17, 1/28, 2/26, 3/12
	2
	jjlusardi@gmail.com
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	4

	Luzar, Annie
3/12 (2)
	2
	eluzar@gmail.com
	SPH
	M
	Y
	2

	*Malhotra, Nitin
2/8 (2),  2/13 (3), 3/12 (1)
	4
	nmalhotra07@gmail.com
	SLU
	4th
	Y
	4

	Martin, Katherine
1/28 (2)
	2
	kmarti49@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	*Mathai, Tina
2/5 (2), 2/21 (1), 2/22 (2), 3/12 (1), 3/13 (2)

2/21, 2/22 snowdays

3/3 (1)  3/5(1)  3/11(1)
	8
	mathaits@slu.edu
	SLU
	4th
	Y
	8

	*Metzger, Amy
1/15(2), 3/11(1),  3/13 (1), 1/23 (3),  4/14(1)
	3
	metzgera@wusm.wustl.edu
	WU
	1st
	Y
	8

	McClintock, Amy
1/15(3)
	2
	amcclin1@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	3

	Monroe, Julie
1/28 (1),  3/5 (1)
	2   1
	jmonroe4@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	40. Nahra, Shirley
2/12, 2/21
	2
	nahrasj@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	Neal, Nicolin
2/13 (2)
	2
	nneal@slu.edu
	SLU
	2nd
	Y
	2

	Park, Janice
2/21 (1), 3/5 (1)
	2
	jpark18@slu.edu
	SLU
	2nd
	Y
	2

	Peterson, Kristen
3/10 (1), 3/11 (2)
	2
	peterson.kristen12@gmail.com
	SPH
	M
	Y
	3

	Pincus, Elisa
3/5, 3/10, 3/11
	2 
	pincuser@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2


	*Pinkerton, Carolyn

1/24 (2), 2/4 (3), 2/5(1)
	4
	pinkerc@slu.edu
	SLU
	4th
	Y
	6   4
Ill for 1/24 x 2

	*Rasmussen, SAM
1/16 (2),  3/11 (1),  

3/13 (1)
	3
	rasmussens@wusm.wustl.edu
	WU
	1st
	Y
	4

	Rhinda Reddy
2/12 (2)
	2
	reddyrb@slu.edu
	SLU
	2nd
	Y
	2

	*Rund, Aaron
3/10 (2),  3/11 (2),

3/13 (4), 
	8
	rundam@slu.edu
	SLU
	4th
	Y
	8

	Schachter, Abby
3/5, 3/10, 3/11
	2
	aschacht@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	50. Schulte, AJ
1/28,  2/25
	2
	aschul19@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	Sharma, Tina
2/12 (2)
	2
	sharmat@slu.edu
	SLU
	2nd
	Y
	2

	Skorupa, Megan
2/25, 2/26
	2
	mskorupa@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	Spain, Janine

1/15 (2), 2/5 (1)
	3
	spainj@wusm.wustl.edu
	WU
	1st
	Y
	3

	*Srivastava, Anjali
3/7 (2), 3/12 (2), 3/11(2)
	4
	srivasa@slu.edu
anjali3323@gmail.com 

anj33@email.com 
	SLU
	4th
	Y
	4

	*Stewart, David
2/8 (2), 2/21 (1), 2/22 (2), 3/12 (1), 3/13 (2), 2/5 (2)
2/21 snowday
3/3 (1)
	8  
	stewarda@slu.edu
	SLU
	4th
	Y
	8

	Stevens, Patrick
2/25, 2/26
	2
	stevensp@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	Tiongson, Noelle
 2/20, 2/21  3/5
	2
	etiongso@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	Townsend, Tabitha
2/12, 2/21  3/5
	2 
	townsetn@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	Tu, Eleain
2/20, 2/21  3/5
	2
	eleain2@gmail.com
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	60. Vanden Berg, Gretchen
2/20, 2/21  3/5
	2
	gvanden1@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	Vasoya, Krystal
2/20, 2/21  3/5
	2
	kvasoya@slu.edu
	SLU
	1st
	Y
	2

	Wanat, Kari
3/10 (2)  4/14(1)
	2  1
	wanatk@msnotes.wustl.edu
	WU 
	4th
	Y
	1

	Weyerbacher, Jonathan
2/25, 2/26
	2   1
	jweyerba@slu.edu
	SPH
	M
	Y
	2

	64. Xu, James Chun
3/12 (2)
	2   (205)
	jamescxu@hotmail.com
	SPH
	M
	Y
	2

	SPOTS Leaders
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fatima Alif
1/16 (2)
	
	
	SLU
	2nd
	Y
	2


	Brundha Balaraman

1/17 (1), 3/10(2)
	
	
	WU
	2nd
	Y
	3

	Lauren Biesbroeck
1/24


	
	
	WU
	2nd 
	Y
	1

	Katie Leonard
1/16 (2)
	
	
	SLU
	2nd
	Y
	2

	Chad Nelson
1/17, 2/13
	
	
	SLU
	2nd
	Y
	2

	Taylor Greenwood
1/17, 2/13
	
	
	SLU
	2nd
	Y
	2


Key:
Students who signed up for extra classes
*     elective credit students

M   Masters in public health

Y    Yes, I have CITI report

SNOW DAYS

2/1, 2/21, 2/22, 3/4

SPOTS Master List 2007-08











